800 874 1874  ·  Clarostat Sensors and Controls  ·  El Paso, Texas 79936
Model 574, 575, 576
FEATURES : 574 575 576
Flat-pak Type Low mount Square Long-life
Rotional Life 50K cycles 50K cycles 2M cycles
Grid Type .100 .100/.200 .100/.200
Terminals PC PC & S.H. PC & S.H.
• Conductive Plastic Element

576
To order or for custom applications, call 800-874-1874
ORDERING INFORMATION
575 S X 1 G 48 S 103 S C
NUMBER OF
SECTIONS
S: Single
LOCATING
PIN
 0: None
 1: 9:00 Position
SHAFT
STYLE
S: Slotted
F: Flatted
TAPER &
TOLERANCE
S: Linear, ±20%
Z: CW Log, ±20%
R: CCW Log, ±20%
TERMINAL
CONFIGURATION
SERIES 574
P: PC, 0.250"L, B-110 .100 Grid
C: PC, 0.156"L, C-30 .100 Grid
B: P w/B Mtg. Bracket
D: C w/C Mtg. Bracket
SERIES 575-576
P: PC, 0.250"L, B-110 .100 Grid
R: PC, 0.250"L, B-110 .200 Grid
C: PC, 0.156"L, C-30 .100 Grid
F: PC, 0.156"L, C-30 .200 Grid
B: P w/B Mtg. Bracket
G: R w/B Mtg. Bracket
D: C w/C Mtg. Bracket
H: F w/C Mtg. Bracket
S: Solder Hook-200 Grid
Hardware not included.
SHAFT LENGTH CODE
Single Shafts
(Code-FMS in 64ths)
48: 3/4" L
56: 7/8" L
64: 1.0" LMECHANICAL
CONFIGURATION
Series 574-575
X- No Detent
D- Center Detent
E- 20 Detent
F- Center Tap
G- Center Tap,
    Center Detent
Series 576
X- No Detent
F- Center Tap
SERIES
574
575
576
BUSHING SIZE &
SHAFT DIAMETER
G: 3/8"D x 3/8"L
 1/4"D Shaft
A: 3/8"D x 1/4"L
 1/4"D Shaft
M: M9 x 1/4"L
 1/4"D Shaft
RESISTANCE CODE
(EIA Code-first two significant
digits, third is number of zeros)
Standard Values
   100 10K 500K
   250 20K 750K